
Kingsbridge Town Council 
 

Calendar for Council and   
Committee Meetings 2018/2019 

 

2018  

Tuesday 8 May Annual General Meeting  

Friday 11 May Parks & Open Spaces Committee 

Tuesday 15 May Planning Committee 

  

Tuesday 5 June  Planning Committee 

Tuesday 12 June Full Council 

Tuesday 19 June Planning Committee 

Tuesday 26 June  Property Committee 

  

Tuesday 3 July Planning Committee 

Tuesday 10 July  Full Council 

Tuesday 17 July Planning Committee 

Tuesday 24 July  Finance Committee (1st quarter) 

Friday 27 July Parks & Open Spaces Committee 

Tuesday 31 July   Policy Committee 

  

August (summer recess) Recess Committees if required  

  

Tuesday 4 September  Planning Committee 

Tuesday 11 September  Full Council 

Tuesday 18 September  Planning Committee 

Tuesday 18 September  Flood & Winter Resilience 
Committee 

Tuesday 25 September Property Committee 

  

Tuesday 2 October Planning Committee 

Tuesday 9 October Full Council 

Tuesday 16 October Planning Committee 

Tuesday 23 October Finance Committee (2nd quarter) 

Friday 26 October Parks & Open Spaces Committee 

Tuesday 30 October    Policy Committee 

  

Tuesday 6 November Planning Committee 

Tuesday 13 November Full Council 

Tuesday 20 November Planning Committee 

Tuesday 27 November  Finance Committee (1st budget) 

  

Tuesday 4 December  Planning Committee 

Tuesday 11 December Full Council 

Tuesday 18 December   Planning Committee 

Tuesday 18 December   Property Committee 



2019  
Note: January meetings c/f by one week due to public holiday Tues 1 Jan 19 i.e. council meeting on third Tuesday 

Tuesday 8 January Planning Committee 

Tuesday 8 January Finance Committee (2nd budget & 
3rd quarter) 

Tuesday 15 January  Full Council 

Tuesday 22 January Planning Committee 

Friday 25 January Parks & Open Spaces Committee 

Tuesday 29 January Policy Committee 

  

Tuesday 5 February Planning Committee 

Tuesday 12 February Full Council 

Tuesday 19 February Planning Committee 

Tuesday 26 February Flood & Winter Resilience 
Committee 

  

To be confirmed March/April/May Annual Town Meeting 

  

Tuesday 5 March Planning Committee 

Tuesday 12 March Full Council 

Tuesday 19 March Planning Committee 

Tuesday 26 March  Property Committee 

  

Tuesday 2 April  Planning Committee 

Tuesday   Flood Resilience Committee 

Tuesday 9 April Full Council 

Tuesday 16 April Planning Committee 

Tuesday 23 April  Finance Committee (Grant Aid & 
4th quarter/FY close) 

Friday 26 April Parks & Open Spaces Committee 

Tuesday 30 April Policy Committee 

  

Tuesday 7 May Planning Committee 

Tuesday 14 May Annual General Meeting  

 
Meeting:                                                   Day & Time: 
 
Full Council      Tuesdays at 7.00 p.m. 
Planning Committee   Tuesdays at 6.30 p.m. 
Finance Committee   Tuesdays at 7.00 p.m. 
Flood & Winter Resilience Committee  Tuesdays at 7.00 p.m. 
Policy Committee   Tuesdays at 7.00 p.m. 
Property Committee   Tuesdays at 7.00 p.m. 
Parks & Open Spaces Committee    Fridays at 9.30 a.m. 
 


